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Report Date: 7/07/2025 11:06 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
DART DIGGLERS 75.0 60 45 15
JR TICKLE MONSTARS 68.3 60 41 19
3 AMIGOS 63.3 60 38 22
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 41.7 60 25 35
DOUBLE TROUBLE 30.0 60 18 42
ALICE N CHAINZ 21.7 60 13 47

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

3 AMIGOS DOUBLE TROUBLE 7/01/2025 4 15 12 3 0
JR TICKLE MONSTARS SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 7/01/2025 4 15 11 4 0
DART DIGGLERS ALICE N CHAINZ 7/01/2025 4 15 11 4 0
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY JR TICKLE MONSTARS 7/01/2025 4 15 4 11 0
ALICE N CHAINZ DART DIGGLERS 7/01/2025 4 15 4 11 0
DOUBLE TROUBLE 3 AMIGOS 7/01/2025 4 15 3 12 0

Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 27.76 28.25 0.49
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.03 19.39 0.36
STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 18.81 19.04 0.23

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BOB GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 30.82 32 19 56 27 1 160 128 0 0 3
BRENT MORIN 3 AMIGOS 29.99 32 15 57 26 0 150 113 0 1 3
JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 28.25 32 14 62 14 0 150 108 0 0 0
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 24.06 24 10 33 5 0 150 73 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.39 32 8 30 0 1 162 85 0 0 1
STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 19.04 32 1 19 0 0 119 24 0 0 1
CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 18.97 8 2 7 0 0 116 77 0 0 1
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 18.90 16 6 11 1 0 150 82 0 0 0
CHUCK LEHMANN 3 AMIGOS 18.77 24 3 17 1 0 150 57 0 0 2
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 18.04 32 9 21 1 0 150 103 0 0 0
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 16.69 32 5 12 2 1 160 60 0 0 0
ASHLEY RYAN DART DIGGLERS 15.90 8 1 5 0 0 120 1 0 0 0
KYLEIGH MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 14.53 16 1 2 0 0 140 17 0 0 0
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 14.43 32 0 2 0 0 125 0 0 0 0
SARAH FREMO ALICE N CHAINZ 13.54 32 2 6 0 0 138 57 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

KYLEIGH MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.51 1.64 0.13
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 1.62 1.73 0.11
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.85 1.93 0.08

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BOB GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 3.56 28 9 2 22 12 15 0 0 0 579 488 166
JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 2.98 28 13 6 11 12 7 0 0 0 485 489 167
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BRENT MORIN 3 AMIGOS 2.62 28 14 0 17 7 5 0 0 0 491 563 191
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 2.55 21 6 1 9 1 5 0 0 0 315 370 124
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 2.16 14 4 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 184 256 87
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.93 28 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 334 519 175
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.85 28 6 2 7 1 0 0 0 0 371 601 203
CHUCK LEHMANN 3 AMIGOS 1.84 21 2 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 229 374 125
STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 1.82 28 12 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 293 482 166
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 1.73 28 5 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 317 551 186
CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 1.69 7 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 103 183 61
KYLEIGH MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.64 14 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 144 264 89
ASHLEY RYAN DART DIGGLERS 1.35 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 55 122 42
SARAH FREMO ALICE N CHAINZ 1.31 28 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 243 556 186
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.07 28 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 213 595 203

Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 27.76 28.25 0.49
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.03 19.39 0.36
STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 18.81 19.04 0.23

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

3 AMIGOS
BRENT MORIN 29.99 32 15 57 26 0 150 113 0 1 3
CHRIS MOHS 18.97 8 2 7 0 0 116 77 0 0 1
CHUCK LEHMANN 18.77 24 3 17 1 0 150 57 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24.41 64 20 81 27 0 150 113 0 1 6
 
ALICE N CHAINZ
SHAUNA BENNETT 16.69 32 5 12 2 1 160 60 0 0 0
SARAH FREMO 13.54 32 2 6 0 0 138 57 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.12 64 7 18 2 1 160 60 0 0 0
 
DART DIGGLERS
JORDAN SEVERSON 28.25 32 14 62 14 0 150 108 0 0 0
THOMAS PULLMAN 24.06 24 10 33 5 0 150 73 0 0 0
ASHLEY RYAN 15.90 8 1 5 0 0 120 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.06 64 25 100 19 0 150 108 0 0 0
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
MATT JOHNSON 18.04 32 9 21 1 0 150 103 0 0 0
ALLEN DOXTADER 14.43 32 0 2 0 0 125 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.24 64 9 23 1 0 150 103 0 0 0
 
JR TICKLE MONSTARS
BOB GULLINGSRUD 30.82 32 19 56 27 1 160 128 0 0 3
STACY GULLINGSRUD 19.04 32 1 19 0 0 119 24 0 0 1

Team Totals: 25.05 64 20 75 27 1 160 128 0 0 4
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
AMY JO KJAR 19.39 32 8 30 0 1 162 85 0 0 1
Chris Monday 18.90 16 6 11 1 0 150 82 0 0 0
KYLEIGH MONDAY 14.53 16 1 2 0 0 140 17 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.16 64 15 43 1 1 162 85 0 0 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

KYLEIGH MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.51 1.64 0.13
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 1.62 1.73 0.11
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.85 1.93 0.08

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

3 AMIGOS
BRENT MORIN 2.62 28 14 0 17 7 5 0 0 0 491 563 191
CHUCK LEHMANN 1.84 21 2 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 229 374 125
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

CHRIS MOHS 1.69 7 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 103 183 61
Team Totals: 2.20 56 18 0 25 9 5 0 1 0 823 1120 377

 
ALICE N CHAINZ
SHAUNA BENNETT 1.73 28 5 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 317 551 186
SARAH FREMO 1.31 28 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 243 556 186

Team Totals: 1.52 56 6 0 7 5 2 0 0 0 560 1107 372
 
DART DIGGLERS
JORDAN SEVERSON 2.98 28 13 6 11 12 7 0 0 0 485 489 167
THOMAS PULLMAN 2.55 21 6 1 9 1 5 0 0 0 315 370 124
ASHLEY RYAN 1.35 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 55 122 42

Team Totals: 2.61 56 20 7 20 13 13 0 0 0 855 981 333
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
MATT JOHNSON 1.85 28 6 2 7 1 0 0 0 0 371 601 203
ALLEN DOXTADER 1.07 28 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 213 595 203

Team Totals: 1.46 56 9 2 8 1 0 0 0 0 584 1196 406
 
JR TICKLE MONSTARS
BOB GULLINGSRUD 3.56 28 9 2 22 12 15 0 0 0 579 488 166
STACY GULLINGSRUD 1.82 28 12 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 293 482 166

Team Totals: 2.70 56 21 2 23 17 16 0 0 0 872 970 332
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
Chris Monday 2.16 14 4 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 184 256 87
AMY JO KJAR 1.93 28 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 334 519 175
KYLEIGH MONDAY 1.64 14 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 144 264 89

Team Totals: 1.91 56 10 0 12 4 2 0 0 0 662 1039 351
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